RESIDENTIAL / DOMESTIC FANS
CHELYS SIGILA EEC
Accessories
INT REGC SIL-C
MINI
SILENT MIXFLOW FAN FOR DUCT WITH EEC MOTOR
CONSTRUCTIVE FEATURES:
• In-line fan made of steel coated with black polymer. Designed for installation

(A) 230V
Rated
power
kW
Max.
Airflo
w
m3/h
Sound
db
(A)**
Weigh
t
Connect.
diagram
507991000EC CHELYS SIGILA 100 EEC 3018 0,29 0,032 310 36 4,90 1
507991200EC CHELYS SIGILA 125 EEC 3036 0,39 0,045 470 42 4,80 1
507991500EC CHELYS SIGILA 150 EEC 3018 0,53 0,065 600 35 6 1
507991600EC CHELYS SIGILA 160 EEC 3018 0,53 0,065 600 35 6 1
507992000EC CHELYS SIGILA 200 EEC 2880 0,99 0,14 1.110 42 8,60 1
507992500EC CHELYS SIGILA 250 EEC 2784 1,35 0,197 1.510 44 12,50 1
507993150EC CHELYS SIGILA 315 EEC 2508 2 0,306 2.010 46 19,80 1
Notes:
** Total sound pressure level at the point of maximum flow measured in dB(A) in the suction measured in free field at a distance of
6m from the source
2